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EXISTING CURB CUT TO

- ~ — ~—_—_—___ — — —————— — — BEREMOVEDAND
REPLACED WITH CURB
1780 DODGE ROAD
OWNER: MATTHEW SMYNTEK
ZONE: SA

SBL 28.18-6-14

PERMANENT OPEN SPACE
(TO BE SUBJECT TO 4 TP

IM: 586.88

DECLARATION OF RESTRICTION) yvp- 578 28

LOT 1
PERMANENT OPEN SPACE
7,569 sF (0.17 AC) %

(NOT A BUILDING LOT)

1770 DODGE ROAD
OWNER: MARLENE D WAGNER
ZONE: SA /
SBL 28.18-6-15.2 /
/

SW CORN}R/
L.7853/P/327

/
/

D.l:

RM:584.44

NE ANV:578.17

- - — - INV:578.17

/
/

LOT 2
14,700 sF

PERMANENT OPEN
SPACE
11,950 SF (0.27 AC)
mw w g
@25|"  LIMITOFNEW
= Oz STOCKADE FENCE
Z

1815 DODGE ROAD
OWNER: SHIRLEY PITZ
ZONE: SA
SBL 42.00-1-46

S 89°52'30" W

5' WIDE WALKING TRAIL
AT STORMWATER
MANAGEMENT AREA

10

STORM
SEWER
EASEMENT

280.23" TO THE EAST
LINE OF LOT 52

NORTH LINE OF BONGIOVANNI .7853/P.327 \

/
/
1820 DODGE ROAD
OWNER: JOHN R HAMSIK
ZONE: SA
SBL 28.18-6-10 /
/
/
/
.
1810 DODGE ROAD O
OWNER: TRACY & JAMES THURSTON H/W Q& N
ZONE: SA p §
SBL 28.186-11 ) o &
e
LOT 17 NS )
PERMANENT OPEN SPACE & <@
********** ~ 2,9255sF(0.07 AC)
(NOT A BUILDING LOT) LS
= .::f:;._ = £ T
1800 DODGE ROAD PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES 6977 67.11
OWNER: MERJA | KENOLA FOR SCHOOL BUS STOP
ZONE: SA
SBL 28.18-6-12 PROPOSED STOP SIGN
/
EX. DRAINAGE / LOT 16
INLET TO BE 8,511sF
RELOCATED
- = = - D.IJ
RIM: 588.55 \
/ SUMP:577.750
1790 DODGE ROAD PROVIDE 3-FT OF PLANING /
OWNER: SANDRA MACK SOIL WITHIN RIGHT-OF-WAY /
ZONE: SA BETWEEN ROAD AND
’ SIDEWALK. REMOVE DEBRIS
SBL 28.186-13 AND FOREIGN MATERIAL, TYP.

LOT 4
9,826 sF

LOT 10

/ LOT 15 / /

9,709 sF

9,333 sF / / 9,622 sF 9,675 SF

86.0' ' \
. PROPOSED LIGHT

POLE, STAGGERED @
150" INTERVALS (TYP.) |

T ——

LOT5

yova13s INoyd 0€

PERMANENT OPEN
SPACE
16,066 SF (0.37 AC)

STREET LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS

LIMIT OF NEW
STOCKADE FENCE

A SPECIFICATIONS
1. FIXTURE (LUMINAIRE): TOWN STANDARD TRADITIONAL POST TOP - SIGNIFY LED
TOWNVIEW
A.A. MODEL NUMBER : TVPR-53-5-16-G1-7-3W-730-A-N-R7-N-SP 1-N-N-N-BKS
II. CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT): 3,000K
1. FIXTURE HEIGHT: 16’
Iv.  DISTRIBUTION TYPE: 3 UNLESS LIGHT IS IN MEDIAN OR HAS SIMILAR APPLICATION MAY
REQUIRE IN WHICH CASE 5. IF DISTRIBUTION OTHER THAN TYPE 3 IS USED, ADJUSTMENT TO
MODEL NUMBER WILL BE REQUIRED.
V. WATTAGE: 35W
VI. NODE TYPE: WIRELESS LIGHTING CONTROL NODE COMPATIBLE WITH TOWN’S SYSTEM

(VENDOR - VERIZON), INCLUDING INTEGRATION INTO EXISTING ASSET MANAGEMENT SYSTEM.

VIl. POLES LABELED ACCORDING TO NGRID REQUIREMENTS.
VIII. SPACING: TYPICALLY, 150 FEET SPACING STAGGERED, UNLESS ROADWAY
ARRANGEMENTS REQUIRE OTHERWISE, SUCH AS INTERSECTIONS OR COL-DES-SACS. POLES
SHOULD BE LOCATED CENTERED BETWEEN EDGE OF ROAD AND SIDEWALK OR NO MORE
THAN 3FT FROM THE EDGE OF THE ROAD. POLES SHOULD BE NO LESS THAN 10FT AWAY
FROM TREES, 5 FT FROM MAILBOXES, AND 3FT FROM THE EDGE OF DRIVEWAYS.
IX. POLETYPE: 16’ NEW DIRECT BURIED TAPERED ALUMINUM POLE WITH ACCESS DOOR
IN BASE OF POLE

A.A. MANUFACTURER: HAPCO (RTA16B5) (OR APPROVED EQUAL)

B. ILLUMINATION LEVEL.

L ALL STREET LIGHTING SHALL BE DESIGNED SO THAT THE LEVEL OF ILLUMINATION, AS
MEASURED IN FOOTCANDLES AT ANY ONE POINT, MEETS THE STANDARDS SET BY THE
LATEST VERSION OF AMERICAN NATIONAL STANDARD’S ROADWAY LIGHTING ANSI
APPROVED SPECIFICATION.

I MINIMUM AND MAXIMUM LEVELS ARE MEASURED ON THE PAVEMENT WITHIN THE
LIGHTED AREA. AVERAGE LEVEL IS THE OVERALL, GENERALIZED AMBIENT LIGHT LEVEL,
AND IS MEASURED AS A NOT-TO-EXCEED VALUE. THE AVERAGE LEVEL SHALL BE
CALCULATED USING ONLY THE AREA OF THE SITE INTENDED TO RECEIVE ILLUMINATION.
. STREET LIGHTING SHALL NOT BE ORIENTED SO AS TO DIRECT GLARE OR EXCESSIVE
ILLUMINATION ONTO PRIVATE PROPERTY.

Iv.  SUBMIT PHOTOMETRIC MODELS TO THE TOWN FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL.

C. REQUIREMENTS:
L REFER TO NATIONAL GRID UNDERGROUND REQUIREMENTS
1. REFER TO OTHER APPLICABLE TOWN CODES

8,547 sF LOT6
10,499 sF
/
J/ / ! O
T — I Fap
— FJ
R z 5.56‘\ — 41 lol2s’ __ __ —
m vy »n ) )
B ,..5.,%1?—3' 857.4%%.9?5,5%23”5?.% M.
2 =55y
4 o
208
1765 DODGE ROAD
OWNER: NICHOLAS ROCKWELL
ZONE: SA

SBL 42.00-1-45.2

LOT?
10,822 sF

9,883 sF

RONT SETBACK

30'F

\
30'REAR SETBACKA \\

002

93.23 \ \_/ /16{29'_ _

SOUTH LINE OF BONGIOVANNI L.7853/P.327

PERMANENT
OPEN SPACE
3,158 SF (0.07 AC)

LANDSCAPING FOR R.0.W. DELINEATION.
6' EVERGREEN TREES SPACED AT 15' (TYP. OF 14)

PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY FOR
FUTURE ROAD EXTENSION

N  LAYOUTPLAN
D

SCALE: 1"=40'

TOWN OF AMHERST ZONING CONDITIONS

THE SIXZONING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE TOWN BOARD ON JULY 22, 2024 IN
CONNECTION WITH THE REZONING FROM 'SA' TO 'R-3' WERE AS FOLLOWS

THAT FUTURE DEVELOPMENT OF THE SITE SHALL BE LIMITED TO SINGLE FAMILY
DETACHED RESIDENTIAL USES WITH A MAXIMUM YIELD OF FIFTEEN (15) HOMES.

THAT ANY FUTURE DEVELOPMENT OF A PRINCIPAL OR ACCESSORY STRUCTURE OR
USES IN THE 2.7 ACRES OF PERMANENT OPEN SPACE SHALL BE PROHIBITED. THE
ONLY PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT OF THE PORTION OF THE PERMANENT OPEN SPACE
IS LIMITED TO REQUIRED STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS AND
UTILITY INFRASTRUCTURE.

THAT A PROTECTIVE COVENANT/CONSERVATION EASEMENT SHALL BE PLACED ON
ALL PROPOSED OPEN SPACE AND CONFIRM TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE UNDERTHE
CONTROL OF AHOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION.

THAT THE FINAL PLAT DESIGN SHALL INCLUDE A RIGHT-OF-WAY ACCESSTO A
POTENTIAL FUTURE YOUNGS ROAD EXTENSION.

THAT THE LANDSCAPING AND SCREENING TO BE PROVIDED IN THE PERMANENT OPEN
SPACE ALONG THE DODGE ROAD FRONTAGE OF THE PROJECT SITE SHALL REQUIRE
THE APPROVAL OF THE PLANNING BOARD AT THE PRELIMINARY PLAT APPLICATION
STAGE OF THE SUBDIVISION REVIEW PROCESS.

ANY FUTURE PRELIMINARY PLAT THAT SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE PLANNING
BOARD SHALL CONSIDER PROVISIONS FOR FUTURE ACCESS TO THE NORTH AND
SOUTH OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY.

SITE DATA (REZONED FROM SA TO R-3 ZONING)

AREA = 6.7 ACRES %

MIN. LOT WIDTH = 65 FT INTERIOR LOTS
MIN. LOT WIDTH = 75 FT CORNER LOTS

MIN.LOT AREA = 8,450 SF INTERIOR LOTS
MIN.LOT AREA = 9,750 SF CORNER LOTS

FRONT SETBACK = 30 FT (OFF EDGE OF R.O.W.)
SIDE SETBACK =5 FT
REAR SETBACK =30 FT

MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE = 35%
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT = 35 FT

MINIMUM FLOOR AREA = 1,000 SF (1 STORY)
MINIMUM FLOOR AREA = 1,200 SF (2 STORIES)

% / TOTAL ADJACENT IMPACT 7/ //
7 < / AREA = 0.08 ACRES Q)

/
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a' OWNER: TOWN OF AMHERST
7| ZONE: SA
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PROPOSED CONCRETE CURB

PROPOSED SIDEWALK /7 CONCRETE PAD cae

PROPOSED SIGN

PROPOSED STANDARD DUTY
ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROPOSED LIGHT POLE E 3

NOTE: BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION
PROVIDED BY OTHERS, CARMINA WOOD DESIGN
ASSUMES NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR ITS ACCURACY.
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Rev. Permanent Open Space
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